41SS Server Rack Slide
with Cable Management
When it comes to sourcing slides for IT server racks, Knape & Vogt can help you surpass all customer expectations.
A trusted partner with top teams in the industry, KV delivers sliding systems, engineering expertise and practical
manufacturing know-how to OEMs and contract manufacturers worldwide.
Our experts will work side-by-side with yours to create optimal designs based on our 41SS Server Rack Slide series,
with tool-less installation, built-in cable management and sought-after features that provide smooth, easy access to
data storage, servers and subsystems that is critical for successful storage and maximizing uptime.
Application
1U and 2U Server Racks
11 Models
Number Description Length
41SS-24 CMA 41mm Server Slide with CMA 24"
41SS-26 CMA 41mm Server Slide with CMA 26"
41SS-28 CMA 41mm Server Slide with CMA 28"
41SS-30 CMA 41mm Server Slide with CMA 30"
41SS-32 CMA 41mm Server Slide with CMA 32"
41SS-24 41mm Server Slide (CMA compatible) 24"
41SS-26 41mm Server Slide (CMA compatible) 26"
41SS-28 41mm Server Slide (CMA compatible) 28"
41SS-30 41mm Server Slide (CMA compatible) 30"